Bimetallic
Thermometers
Light Duty Surface
Model BL3
Page 1 of 3
British Rototherm Group
Kenfig Industrial Estate,
Margam, Port Talbot

Margam, Port Talbot
SA13 2PW United Kingdom
Ordering Information
Gland Type
1/2” BSP
3/4” BSP
1/2” NPT
3/4" NPT
B
C
F
G
For any other options, please contact us sales@rototherm.co.uk or +44 (0)1656 740551
BL301 Spring Mount Bimetallic Thermometer STANDARD BL301 G 040 C6
Model BL301 (Spring Mount) BL301
Window
 Glass
Max Pointer
G
M
Pipe Diameter
10 – 15 mm
15 – 25 mm
25 – 40 mm
40 – 50 mm
50 – 65 mm
65 – 75 mm
75 – 90 mm
90 – 100 mm
100 – 115 mm
115 – 150 mm
150 – 175 mm
175 – 190 mm
190 – 200 mm
200 – 215 mm
215 – 225 mm
225 – 240 mm
240 – 250 mm
250 – 265 mm
265 – 280 mm
010
015
025
040
050
065
075
090
100
115
150
175
190
200
215
225
240
250
265
Temperature Range
-30 TO 60 C
10 TO 120 C
0 TO 160 C
100 TO 300 C
0 TO 400 C
0 TO 400 C & F
C1
C5